2023 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn

10

11

Time

02:52
02:52
02:52

02:53
02:53
02:53

03:09
03:09
03:09

03:09
03:09
03:09

03:09
03:09
03:09

03.19
03.19
03.19

03.27
03.27
03.27

03:31
03:31
03:31

03:31
03:31
03:31

03:40
03:40
03:40

03:48
03:48
03:48

Walker

Peter Blake
Benjamin Mellor
Andrew Carter

Max Innes
Archie Rogers
Jack Morris

Emily Clapton
Joseph Berry
Izzy Cheeseman

Sam Robinson
Aaron Cooper
Isobel Kemble

Nicola Sewell
Isobel Messenger
Meg Loan

Beatrice Rowan
Olive Berrisford
Theo Bolt

Ellie Hotchkins
Gracie Silvester
Emily Pearce

Molly Watkins
Emily Cummings
Poppy Hannan

Alan Digby
Tristan Humphrey
Jon Humphrey

Fletcher Cohen
Jessica McLee
Amos Woolley

James Blanch
Hugh Marshall
Sam Baylis

Group

1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards

18th Swindon
18th Swindon
18th Swindon

Cranham Scouts
Cranham Scouts
Cranham Scouts

1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton

18th Swindon
18th Swindon
18th Swindon

Cranham Scouts
Cranham Scouts
Cranham Scouts

22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)

1st Royal Forest Scout Group
1st Royal Forest Scout Group
1st Royal Forest Scout Group

1st Royal Forest Scout Group
1st Royal Forest Scout Group
1st Royal Forest Scout Group

1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

r'\_g_n
Scouts

Trophy

Gait Trophy
Gait Trophy
Gait Trophy

Male Trophy
Male Trophy
Male Trophy

Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy

Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy

Female Trophy
Female Trophy
Female Trophy
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12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

24

03:50
03:50
03:50

03.54
03.54
03.54

03:55
03:55
03:55

03:56
03:56
03:56

03:56
03:56
03:56

03:57
03:57
03:57

04:00
04:00
04:00

04:04
04:04
04:04

04:06
04:06
04:06

04:14
04:14
04:14

04:15
04:15
04:15

04:15
04:15
04:15

04:17
04:17
04:17

04:17
04:17
04:17

Verity Hosken
Lily Gainer
Alexandra Jenkins

Dylan Owens
Benaiah Ali
Thomas Richardson

Pearl Hampshire
Rita Hemsworth
Sander Hemsworth

Matt Jenkins
Finn Proctor
Cosme De Chabot

Tara Newman
Hannah Brett
Tate Maguire

Hannah Watkins
Darcey Swannack
Erin Brett

Robin Eastwood
Thomas Newman
Billy Thrower

Ben Grindley
Edward King
Henry Swann

Joseph Kemble
Ben Powell
Benji McBurnie

Mark Walter
Oliver Emerson
George Sainsbury

Oliver Freeman
Jasper Harris
Ted Harrison

Salvatore Ruggiu
William Jones
Gabriele Ruggiu

Seth Smith
Arthur Nield
Elliott Wylie

Seth Cummings
Finlay Cooper
Abel Smith

1st Dursley
1st Dursley
1st Dursley

22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)

18th Swindon
18th Swindon
18th Swindon

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth

1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth

1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton

1st Wotton under Edge
1st Wotton under Edge
1st Wotton under Edge

1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop

1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
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24

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

38

38

04:17 Oscar Hilton
04:17 Riley Selwyn
04:17 Tyler Ridler

04:24
04:24
04:24

04:26
04:26
04:26

04:30
04:30
04:30

04:37
04:37
04:37

04:39
04:39
04:39

04:45
04:45
04:45

04:45
04:45
04:45

05:03
05:03
05:03

05:04
05:04
05:04

05:05
05:05
05:05

05:07
05:07
05:07

05:08
05:08
05:08

05:08
05:08
05:08

05:08
05:08
05:08

Lucy Wilton
Lexi Stanton
Sophia Stanton

Louise Warren
Grace Wiggall
Ohana Radnor

Vikranth Gunam
Tapas Kalyanapu
Edward Jury

Harvey James
Zac Mckenzie
Layla Tiller

Joseph Klassen
Milo Dymock
Ollie Moss

James Wilkinson
Leo Dunn
James Allen

Martin Cooper
Mike Wilkinson
Gordon Barker

Finley Floyd
Zander Ziegler
Isaac Merrin

Tabitha Stratford
William Holyoak
Jack Jones

Williams Shuttleworth

Charlie Mortimer
Harvey Bottomley

William Masters
Alfie Spinner
Owen Darlington

Hannah Morris
Ameley Williams
Jill Hobbs

James Evans
Nathanael Webster
Jim Cliffe

Elliot Harper
Richard Barnes
Max Leighton

22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)

5th Gloucester Guides
5th Gloucester Guides
5th Gloucester Guides

1st Birdlip & Witcombes Guides
1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides
1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)

1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards

1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards

1st Moreton-in-Marsh
1st Moreton-in-Marsh
1st Moreton-in-Marsh

1st Moreton-in-Marsh
1st Moreton-in-Marsh
1st Moreton-in-Marsh

1st Staunton and Corse
1st Staunton and Corse
1st Staunton and Corse

1st Staunton and Corse
1st Staunton and Corse
1st Staunton and Corse

1st Newent Scout Group
1st Newent Scout Group
1st Newent Scout Group

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop

1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop
1st Backwell Tues Troop

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
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41

41

43

44

44

46

47

47

49

50

51

52

53

05:14
05:14
05:14

05:14
05:14
05:14

05:21
05:21
05:21

05:32
05:32
05:32

05:32
05:32
05:32

05:43
05:43
05:43

05:44
05:44
05:44

05:44
05:44
05:44

05:49
05:49
05:49

05:56
05:56
05:56

07:12
07:12
07:12

07:13
07:13
07:13

07:14
07:14
07:14

Helen Selwood
Jack Leiper
Jack Wilson

Oliver Williams
Simon Wilson
Isabelle Shuttleworth

Jacob Budd
Charlie Ingram
Ollie Hopkins

Indie Steer
Erin Dunton
Rose Wilman

Layton Brewer
Finley Haroun
Lucus Maxwell

Cillian Peoples
Zachary Bees
Monty Driscoll

Sam Rimoncelli
Oliver Harwood
Bobby Chiverton

Sam Dale
Cath Bees
Terry Bees

Gus Webb
Angus Hinnell
Abu Huraira Tehami

Leo Thomson
Joseph Bolton
Dylan Storey

Thomas Bradwell
Ted Pratten
Oliver Jones

Freddie Hinton
Rowan Tripp
George Brown

Sophia Franklyn
Tom Geddes
Ben Skeet

1st Newent Scout Group
1st Newent Scout Group
1st Newent Scout Group

1st Newent Scout Group
1st Newent Scout Group
1st Newent Scout Group

Enigma ESU Cheltenham
Enigma ESU Cheltenham
Enigma ESU Cheltenham

1st Ruardean Scouts
1st Ruardean Scouts
1st Ruardean Scouts

1st Ruardean Scouts
1st Ruardean Scouts
1st Ruardean Scouts

1st Backwell
1st Backwell
1st Backwell

1st Backwell
1st Backwell
1st Backwell

1st Backwell
1st Backwell
1st Backwell

1st Dursley
1st Dursley
1st Dursley

15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
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2023 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn

N

~

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
20

22

25

27

29

31
32

34
35

39
41
42

45
46

50

52

54

Time

02:52
02:53
03:09
03:09
03:09
03:09
03:19
03:27
03:27
03:40
03:48
03:48
03:54
03:55
03:57
04:00
04:06
04:15
04:15
04:17
04:17
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:30
04:30
04:37
04:37
04:39
04:39
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:08
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:43
05:43
05:49
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:56
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:58
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:14

Walker

Lorraine Blake
Tony Martin
Nick McCormack
Sam Humphries
Lawrie Tonkin
Steve Berry
Nick Boon

Zara Maresca
Jade Crane
Jamie McRobie
Tyler Phillips
James Green
Sam Seville
Matthew Baker
Sarah Baylis
David King
Ross McLee
Thomas Wood
Daniel Newham
James Newman
James Newman
Alex Brightwell
Harriet Fortey
Jake Wicks

Venkat Yashwin kandra

Andrew Cook
John Tiller
Andrew Mckenzie
Mark Blake

Neil Klassen
Mark Challoner
Steve Bottomley
Ben Hinchley
James Bragg
Josie Jones
Tom Weiss
Mike Dunton
George Nice
Rich Davis
Laura Rimoncelli
Mark Williams
Jessica West
Nathan Morris
Glyn West

lan Storey

Joe Lay

Fred Williams
Steve Hanks
Sam Makaruk
Simon Bradwell
Lauren Newman

Pollyanna Mayhew

Denise Chisholm
Carina Enright
Heather Abbott

Group

1st Upton St Leonards

18th Swindon

18th Swindon

1st Wroughton

1st Wroughton

Cranham Scouts

Cranham Scouts

22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
1st Wroughton

41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham

22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
18th Swindon

41st Cheltenham

1st Innsworth

1st Wroughton

1st Innsworth

1st Backwell Tues Troop

22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
Javelin Explorer Scout Unit

1st Innsworth

1st Innsworth

1st Innsworth

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
1st Upton St Leonards

1st Upton St Leonards

1st Upton St Leonards

1st Upton St Leonards

1st Staunton and Corse

1st Newent Scout Group

1st Newent Scout Group

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
1st Ruardean Scouts

1st Ruardean Scouts

1st Ruardean Scouts

1st Ruardean Scouts

1st Backwell

1st Backwell

1st Dursley

23rd Bath

23rd Bath

23rd Bath

15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
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