

Cotswold Marathon



2023 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group	Trophy
1	02:52 02:52	Peter Blake Benjamin Mellor	1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards	Gait Trophy Gait Trophy
	02:52	Andrew Carter	1st Upton St Leonards	Gait Trophy
2	02:53	Max Innes	18th Swindon	Male Trophy
	02:53 02:53	Archie Rogers Jack Morris	18th Swindon 18th Swindon	Male Trophy Male Trophy
3	03:09	Emily Clapton	Cranham Scouts	Di Large Trophy
	03:09	Joseph Berry	Cranham Scouts	Di Large Trophy
	03:09	Izzy Cheeseman	Cranham Scouts	Di Large Trophy
3	03:09	Sam Robinson	1st Wroughton	Di Large Trophy
	03:09	Aaron Cooper	1st Wroughton	Di Large Trophy
	03:09	Isobel Kemble	1st Wroughton	Di Large Trophy
3	03:09	Nicola Sewell	18th Swindon	Female Trophy
	03:09	Isobel Messenger	18th Swindon	Female Trophy
	03:09	Meg Loan	18th Swindon	Female Trophy
6	03.19	Beatrice Rowan	Cranham Scouts	
	03.19	Olive Berrisford	Cranham Scouts	
	03.19	Theo Bolt	Cranham Scouts	
7	03.27	Ellie Hotchkins	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)	
	03.27	Gracie Silvester	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)	
	03.27	Emily Pearce	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)	
8	03:31	Molly Watkins	1st Royal Forest Scout Group	
	03:31	Emily Cummings	1st Royal Forest Scout Group	
	03:31	Poppy Hannan	1st Royal Forest Scout Group	
8	03:31	Alan Digby	1st Royal Forest Scout Group	
	03:31	Tristan Humphrey	1st Royal Forest Scout Group	
	03:31	Jon Humphrey	1st Royal Forest Scout Group	
10	03:40	Fletcher Cohen	1st Wroughton	
	03:40	Jessica McLee	1st Wroughton	
	03:40	Amos Woolley	1st Wroughton	
11	03:48	James Blanch	41st Cheltenham	
	03:48	Hugh Marshall	41st Cheltenham	
	03:48	Sam Baylis	41st Cheltenham	

12	03:50	Verity Hosken	1st Dursley
	03:50	Lily Gainer	1st Dursley
	03:50	Alexandra Jenkins	1st Dursley
13	03.54	Dylan Owens	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
	03.54	Benaiah Ali	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
	03.54	Thomas Richardson	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
14	03:55	Pearl Hampshire	18th Swindon
	03:55	Rita Hemsworth	18th Swindon
	03:55	Sander Hemsworth	18th Swindon
15	03:56	Matt Jenkins	41st Cheltenham
	03:56	Finn Proctor	41st Cheltenham
	03:56	Cosme De Chabot	41st Cheltenham
15	03:56	Tara Newman	41st Cheltenham
	03:56	Hannah Brett	41st Cheltenham
	03:56	Tate Maguire	41st Cheltenham
17	03:57	Hannah Watkins	41st Cheltenham
	03:57	Darcey Swannack	41st Cheltenham
	03:57	Erin Brett	41st Cheltenham
18	04:00	Robin Eastwood	1st Innsworth
	04:00	Thomas Newman	1st Innsworth
	04:00	Billy Thrower	1st Innsworth
19	04:04	Ben Grindley	1st Innsworth
	04:04	Edward King	1st Innsworth
	04:04	Henry Swann	1st Innsworth
20	04:06 04:06 04:06	Joseph Kemble Ben Powell Benji McBurnie	1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton
21	04:14	Mark Walter	1st Wotton under Edge
	04:14	Oliver Emerson	1st Wotton under Edge
	04:14	George Sainsbury	1st Wotton under Edge
22	04:15	Oliver Freeman	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	04:15	Jasper Harris	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	04:15	Ted Harrison	1st Backwell Tues Troop
22	04:15	Salvatore Ruggiu	1st Innsworth
	04:15	William Jones	1st Innsworth
	04:15	Gabriele Ruggiu	1st Innsworth
24	04:17 04:17 04:17	Seth Smith Arthur Nield Elliott Wylie	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
24	04:17 04:17 04:17	Seth Cummings Finlay Cooper Abel Smith	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)

24	04:17 04:17 04:17		22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas) 22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas) 22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
27	04:24	Lucy Wilton	5th Gloucester Guides
	04:24	Lexi Stanton	5th Gloucester Guides
	04:24	Sophia Stanton	5th Gloucester Guides
28	04:26	Louise Warren	1st Birdlip & Witcombes Guides
	04:26	Grace Wiggall	1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides
	04:26	Ohana Radnor	1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides
29	04:30	Vikranth Gunam	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	04:30	Tapas Kalyanapu	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	04:30	Edward Jury	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
30	04:37	Harvey James	1st Upton St Leonards
	04:37	Zac Mckenzie	1st Upton St Leonards
	04:37	Layla Tiller	1st Upton St Leonards
31	04:39	Joseph Klassen	1st Upton St Leonards
	04:39	Milo Dymock	1st Upton St Leonards
	04:39	Ollie Moss	1st Upton St Leonards
32	04:45	James Wilkinson	1st Moreton-in-Marsh
	04:45	Leo Dunn	1st Moreton-in-Marsh
	04:45	James Allen	1st Moreton-in-Marsh
32	04:45	Martin Cooper	1st Moreton-in-Marsh
	04:45	Mike Wilkinson	1st Moreton-in-Marsh
	04:45	Gordon Barker	1st Moreton-in-Marsh
34	05:03	Finley Floyd	1st Staunton and Corse
	05:03	Zander Ziegler	1st Staunton and Corse
	05:03	Isaac Merrin	1st Staunton and Corse
35	05:04	Tabitha Stratford	1st Staunton and Corse
	05:04	William Holyoak	1st Staunton and Corse
	05:04	Jack Jones	1st Staunton and Corse
36	05:05	Williams Shuttleworth	1st Newent Scout Group
	05:05	Charlie Mortimer	1st Newent Scout Group
	05:05	Harvey Bottomley	1st Newent Scout Group
37	05:07	William Masters	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
	05:07	Alfie Spinner	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
	05:07	Owen Darlington	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
38	05:08	Hannah Morris	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	05:08	Ameley Williams	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	05:08	Jill Hobbs	1st Backwell Tues Troop
38	05:08	James Evans	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	05:08	Nathanael Webster	1st Backwell Tues Troop
	05:08	Jim Cliffe	1st Backwell Tues Troop
38	05:08	Elliot Harper	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
	05:08	Richard Barnes	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
	05:08	Max Leighton	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

41	05:14	Helen Selwood	1st Newent Scout Group
	05:14	Jack Leiper	1st Newent Scout Group
	05:14	Jack Wilson	1st Newent Scout Group
41	05:14	Oliver Williams	1st Newent Scout Group
	05:14	Simon Wilson	1st Newent Scout Group
	05:14	Isabelle Shuttleworth	1st Newent Scout Group
43	05:21	Jacob Budd	Enigma ESU Cheltenham
	05:21	Charlie Ingram	Enigma ESU Cheltenham
	05:21	Ollie Hopkins	Enigma ESU Cheltenham
44	05:32	Indie Steer	1st Ruardean Scouts
	05:32	Erin Dunton	1st Ruardean Scouts
	05:32	Rose Wilman	1st Ruardean Scouts
44	05:32	Layton Brewer	1st Ruardean Scouts
	05:32	Finley Haroun	1st Ruardean Scouts
	05:32	Lucus Maxwell	1st Ruardean Scouts
46	05:43	Cillian Peoples	1st Backwell
	05:43	Zachary Bees	1st Backwell
	05:43	Monty Driscoll	1st Backwell
47	05:44	Sam Rimoncelli	1st Backwell
	05:44	Oliver Harwood	1st Backwell
	05:44	Bobby Chiverton	1st Backwell
47	05:44	Sam Dale	1st Backwell
	05:44	Cath Bees	1st Backwell
	05:44	Terry Bees	1st Backwell
49	05:49	Gus Webb	1st Dursley
	05:49	Angus Hinnell	1st Dursley
	05:49	Abu Huraira Tehami	1st Dursley
50	05:56	Leo Thomson	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
	05:56	Joseph Bolton	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
	05:56	Dylan Storey	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
51	07:12 07:12 07:12	Thomas Bradwell Ted Pratten Oliver Jones	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
52	07:13	Freddie Hinton	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	07:13	Rowan Tripp	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	07:13	George Brown	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
53	07:14	Sophia Franklyn	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	07:14	Tom Geddes	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	07:14	Ben Skeet	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

2023 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group
1	02:52	Lorraine Blake	1st Upton St Leonards
2	02:53	Tony Martin	18th Swindon
3	03:09	Nick McCormack	18th Swindon
	03:09	Sam Humphries	1st Wroughton
	03:09	Lawrie Tonkin	1st Wroughton
	03:09	Steve Berry	Cranham Scouts
7	03:19	Nick Boon	Cranham Scouts
8	03:27	Zara Maresca	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
	03:27	Jade Crane	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
10	03:40	Jamie McRobie	1st Wroughton
11	03:48	Tyler Phillips	41st Cheltenham
	03:48	James Green	41st Cheltenham
13	03:54	Sam Seville	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
14	03:55	Matthew Baker	18th Swindon
15	03:57	Sarah Baylis	41st Cheltenham
16	04:00	David King	1st Innsworth
17	04:06	Ross McLee	1st Wroughton
18	04:15	Thomas Wood	1st Innsworth
	04:15	Daniel Newham	1st Backwell Tues Troop
20	04:17	James Newman	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
	04:17	James Newman	Javelin Explorer Scout Unit
22	04:26	Alex Brightwell	1st Innsworth
	04:26	Harriet Fortey	1st Innsworth
	04:26	Jake Wicks	1st Innsworth
25	04:30	Venkat Yashwin kandra	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	04:30	Andrew Cook	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
27	04:37	John Tiller	1st Upton St Leonards
	04:37	Andrew Mckenzie	1st Upton St Leonards
29	04:39	Mark Blake	1st Upton St Leonards
	04:39	Neil Klassen	1st Upton St Leonards
31	05:04	Mark Challoner	1st Staunton and Corse
32	05:05	Steve Bottomley	1st Newent Scout Group
	05:05	Ben Hinchley	1st Newent Scout Group
34	05:08	James Bragg	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
35	05:32	Josie Jones	1st Ruardean Scouts
	05:32	Tom Weiss	1st Ruardean Scouts
	05:32	Mike Dunton	1st Ruardean Scouts
	05:32	George Nice	1st Ruardean Scouts
39	05:43	Rich Davis	1st Backwell
	05:43	Laura Rimoncelli	1st Backwell
41	05:49	Mark Williams	1st Dursley
42	05:52	Jessica West	23rd Bath
	05:52	Nathan Morris	23rd Bath
	05:52	Glyn West	23rd Bath
45	05:56	Ian Storey	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
46	05:58	Joe Lay	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
	05:58	Fred Williams	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
	05:58	Steve Hanks	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
	05:58	Sam Makaruk	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
50	07:12	Simon Bradwell	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	07:12	Lauren Newman	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
52	07:13	Pollyanna Mayhew	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	07:13	Denise Chisholm	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
54	07:14	Carina Enright	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	07:14	Heather Abbott	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)